#ORD5287
Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Pizza Connection

Qty Menu

225. Eggplant

1 Addons:Hummus (1 x $0.00)

408. Buffalo Tender Chicken Salad
Addons:Blue Cheese (1 x $0.00)

Steak & Cheese Sub (Large 12)
I nstruction:toasted with tomato and pickle

Price

$12.00

$13.50

$11.00

Service charge
Tip

Total

Total Price

$12.00

$13.50

$11.00

$1.00
$3.65
$43.71

Order will be delivery to :

Customer Name: Teresa Peters

Mobile: 6176997902

Order Date: 01-13-2022 11:31:19
Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 13-01-2022
Checked Date:

Finished Date:

Order Status : In Preparation

Customer Signature:

Payment Type:
Credit Card



