## **#ORD5287**

×

Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

## **Pizza Connection**

Qty	Menu	Price	Total Price
1	225. Eggplant Addons:Hummus (1 x \$0.00)	\$12.00	\$12.00
1	408. Buffalo Tender Chicken Salad <b>Addons:</b> Blue Cheese (1 x \$0.00)	\$13.50	\$13.50
1	Steak & Cheese Sub (Large 12)  Instruction:toasted with tomato and pickle	\$11.00	\$11.00
		Service charge	\$1.00
		Tip	\$3.65
		Total	\$43.71

Order will be delivery to:

**Customer Name:** Teresa Peters

**Mobile:** 6176997902

Order Date: 01-13-2022 11:31:19

**Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date:** 13-01-2022

**Checked Date:** Finished Date:

Order Status: In Preparation

Customer Signature:\_\_\_\_\_

Payment Type:

**Credit Card**